
RIDGEWOOD
32 COTTAGE PLACE
RIDGEWOOD@WISEWONDER.COM

Spring 2025: January 6,  2025 - JUNE 27, 2025
Please view individual classes for current ages of students. 

WWW.WISEWONDER.COM

Click the links 
below to view 

more info about 
each tier.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

LITTLE WONDERS
(3-13M)

Grown-up & me

12:15-1:00  PM
*spring session 

opening in March*

Little Wonders will 
meet in 5 week 

sessions for the spring. 
Email for specific 

schedule.

FULL

LITTLE PREP
(14-26M)

Grown-up & me 
9:15-10:45 AM FULL FULL

11:00-12:30 PM
*class opening 

soon*

9:15-10:45 AM

LIL HOOTS
(18 - 30M) FULL 9 - 10:30 AM

(18-24m)

9:00-10:30 AM 
*class opening soon*

9:00-10:30
(20-28M)

3:30-5:00 PM

*new class opening 
soon*

EARLY HOOTS
(30 - 40M)

9:00-10:30 AM
(27-32 M) FULL

9:00-10:30
(29-35 M)

1:30-3:00PM
(34-40 M)

FULL
3:30-5:30 PM

(30-36 M)

PRE HOOTS
(40 - 48M) FULL 9:00-10:30 AM FULL 3:30-5:00 PM 1:00-2:30 PM

KINDER HOOTS
(4 - 5Y)

3:30-5:00 PM

5:00-6:30 PM
3:30-5:00 PM

1:30-3:00 PM

3:30-5:00 PM
FULL FULL

BIG HOOTS
(5+ years) 3:45-4:45 PM 5:15-6:15 PM 3:45-4:45 PM 3:45-4:45 PM FULL

BOOK CLUB INQUIRE WITHIN

WRITING 
WORKSHOP INQUIRE WITHIN

PLEASE CONTACT THE RIDGEWOOD STUDIO TO BE PLACED 
IN THE APPROPRIATE TIER. YOU MAY REQUEST A NEW 

CLASS OPTION IF THERE IS A WAITLIST OR IF NOTHING FITS 
YOUR CURRENT SCHEDULE.  INQUIRE WITHIN.
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